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Team Standing
Meet: Penn State vs. Bridgeport, Western Michigan, Yale
Date: 2/28/2014

Page: 1
2/28/2014 10:18pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 Penn State  49.325  49.225  49.075  48.975 196.600
 2 Western Michigan  48.675  48.600  48.450  47.900 193.625
 3 Bridgeport  48.350  48.550  48.200  48.400 193.500
 4 Yale  47.125  47.075  47.125  47.200 188.525
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Penn State vs. Bridgeport, Western Michigan, Yale Page: 1
Date: 2/28/2014 2/28/2014 10:19pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 556 Lexi Carroll   9.750   9.750
 560 Nicole Medvitz   9.750   9.850
 561 Lindsay Musgrove   9.850   9.850
 562 Samantha Musto   9.850
 564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   9.875   9.775   9.800   9.775  39.225
 565 Emma Sibson   9.875   9.825   9.725
 567 Kassidy Stauder   9.850   9.925   9.850   9.800  39.425
 568 Krystal Welsh   9.875   9.800   9.725   9.800  39.200
 569 Alex Witt   9.875

Totals:  49.325  49.225  49.075  48.975 196.600

Western Michigan Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
1351 Michelle Adams   9.650   9.750   9.625   9.400  38.425
1352 Brittany Aragon   9.625
1353 Lauren Bledsoe   9.800
1355 Jessi Buis   9.850   9.700   9.625
1357 Miya Dotson   9.625   9.625   8.775   9.400  37.425
1358 Shelby MacDonald   9.775   9.600
1359 Audry Merritt   9.850   9.775   9.675
1361 Kristen Seidowski   9.675
1362 Kelsey Turnquist   9.725
1364 Kayla Weber   9.700   9.475   9.800   8.775  37.750

Totals:  48.675  48.600  48.450  47.900 193.625

Bridgeport Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 823 Christine Liatutaud   9.375   9.500
 825 Bethany Dicarlo   9.650
 826 Rachel Dicarlo   9.450   9.725   9.650
 827 Amber Hill   9.500   9.675   9.625
 830 Brianna Comport   9.650
 831 Hope Tralli   9.675   9.500   8.950
 837 Caitlin Perry   9.775
 839 Lissette La Fex   9.700   9.775   9.750   9.675  38.900
 840 Kamri Riles   9.800   9.700   9.650
 841 Zahra Stamps   9.675
 843 Leah Goldberg   9.225
 845 Jenna Hamala-Smith   9.675
 846 Melissa Doucette   9.675

Totals:  48.350  48.550  48.200  48.400 193.500

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Penn State vs. Bridgeport, Western Michigan, Yale Page: 2
Date: 2/28/2014 2/28/2014 10:19pm

Yale Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 400 Ashley O'Connor   9.450   8.775
 401 Nicole Tay   9.350   9.500
 402 Tabitha Tay   9.225
 404 Joyce Li   9.500   9.075   9.150   9.275  37.000
 405 Morgan Traina   9.525   9.700   9.675   9.550  38.450
 406 Brianna Chrisman   9.025   9.500
 407 Katherine Lucas   9.375   9.400
 408 Brittney Sooksengdao   9.300   9.350
 409 Camilla Opperman   9.700   9.625
 411 Tatiana Winkelman   8.700   9.500

Totals:  47.125  47.075  47.125  47.200 188.525

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State vs. Bridgeport, Western Michigan, Yale
Date: 2/28/2014

Page: 1
2/28/2014 10:19pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.875
  1  565 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.875
  1  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.875
  4  561 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State   9.850
  4  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.850
  4 1355 Jessi Buis Western Michigan   9.850
  4 1359 Audry Merritt Western Michigan   9.850
  8  840 Kamri Riles Bridgeport   9.800
  9  839 Lissette La Fex Bridgeport   9.700
  9 1364 Kayla Weber Western Michigan   9.700
  9  409 Camilla Opperman Yale   9.700

 12  841 Zahra Stamps Bridgeport   9.675
 12  831 Hope Tralli Bridgeport   9.675
 14 1351 Michelle Adams Western Michigan   9.650
 15 1352 Brittany Aragon Western Michigan   9.625
 15 1357 Miya Dotson Western Michigan   9.625
 17  405 Morgan Traina Yale   9.525
 18  827 Amber Hill Bridgeport   9.500
 18  404 Joyce Li Yale   9.500
 20  826 Rachel Dicarlo Bridgeport   9.450
 21  407 Katherine Lucas Yale   9.375
 22  406 Brianna Chrisman Yale   9.025
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State vs. Bridgeport, Western Michigan, Yale
Date: 2/28/2014

Page: 1
2/28/2014 10:19pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.925
  2  569 Alex Witt Penn State   9.875
  3  562 Samantha Musto Penn State   9.850
  4  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.800
  5  839 Lissette La Fex Bridgeport   9.775
  5  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.775
  5 1358 Shelby MacDonald Western Michigan   9.775
  5 1359 Audry Merritt Western Michigan   9.775
  9  560 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.750
  9 1351 Michelle Adams Western Michigan   9.750

 11  826 Rachel Dicarlo Bridgeport   9.725
 12  840 Kamri Riles Bridgeport   9.700
 12  405 Morgan Traina Yale   9.700
 14  846 Melissa Doucette Bridgeport   9.675
 14  827 Amber Hill Bridgeport   9.675
 14 1361 Kristen Seidowski Western Michigan   9.675
 17 1357 Miya Dotson Western Michigan   9.625
 18  406 Brianna Chrisman Yale   9.500
 19 1364 Kayla Weber Western Michigan   9.475
 20  400 Ashley O'Connor Yale   9.450
 21  823 Christine Liatutaud Bridgeport   9.375
 22  401 Nicole Tay Yale   9.350
 23  404 Joyce Li Yale   9.075
 24  411 Tatiana Winkelman Yale   8.700
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Penn State vs. Bridgeport, Western Michigan, Yale
Date: 2/28/2014

Page: 1
2/28/2014 10:19pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  560 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.850
  1  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.850
  3  565 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.825
  4  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.800
  4 1364 Kayla Weber Western Michigan   9.800
  6  839 Lissette La Fex Bridgeport   9.750
  6  556 Lexi Carroll Penn State   9.750
  8  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.725
  8 1362 Kelsey Turnquist Western Michigan   9.725

 10 1355 Jessi Buis Western Michigan   9.700
 11  405 Morgan Traina Yale   9.675
 12  830 Brianna Comport Bridgeport   9.650
 12  825 Bethany Dicarlo Bridgeport   9.650
 12  826 Rachel Dicarlo Bridgeport   9.650
 15 1351 Michelle Adams Western Michigan   9.625
 16 1358 Shelby MacDonald Western Michigan   9.600
 17  823 Christine Liatutaud Bridgeport   9.500
 17  831 Hope Tralli Bridgeport   9.500
 17  401 Nicole Tay Yale   9.500
 17  411 Tatiana Winkelman Yale   9.500
 21  408 Brittney Sooksengdao Yale   9.300
 22  404 Joyce Li Yale   9.150
 23 1357 Miya Dotson Western Michigan   8.775
 23  400 Ashley O'Connor Yale   8.775
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State vs. Bridgeport, Western Michigan, Yale
Date: 2/28/2014

Page: 1
2/28/2014 10:19pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  561 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State   9.850
  2  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.800
  2  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.800
  2 1353 Lauren Bledsoe Western Michigan   9.800
  5  837 Caitlin Perry Bridgeport   9.775
  5  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.775
  7  556 Lexi Carroll Penn State   9.750
  8  565 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.725
  9  845 Jenna Hamala-Smith Bridgeport   9.675
  9  839 Lissette La Fex Bridgeport   9.675
  9 1359 Audry Merritt Western Michigan   9.675

 12  840 Kamri Riles Bridgeport   9.650
 13  827 Amber Hill Bridgeport   9.625
 13 1355 Jessi Buis Western Michigan   9.625
 13  409 Camilla Opperman Yale   9.625
 16  405 Morgan Traina Yale   9.550
 17 1351 Michelle Adams Western Michigan   9.400
 17 1357 Miya Dotson Western Michigan   9.400
 17  407 Katherine Lucas Yale   9.400
 20  408 Brittney Sooksengdao Yale   9.350
 21  404 Joyce Li Yale   9.275
 22  402 Tabitha Tay Yale   9.225
 23  831 Hope Tralli Bridgeport   8.950
 24 1364 Kayla Weber Western Michigan   8.775
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All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State vs. Bridgeport, Western Michigan, Yale
Date: 2/28/2014

Page: 1
2/28/2014 10:19pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  567 Kassidy Stauder PSU   9.850   9.925   9.850   9.800  39.425
  2  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles PSU   9.875   9.775   9.800   9.775  39.225
  3  568 Krystal Welsh PSU   9.875   9.800   9.725   9.800  39.200
  4  839 Lissette La Fex Bridgeport   9.700   9.775   9.750   9.675  38.900
  5  405 Morgan Traina Yale   9.525   9.700   9.675   9.550  38.450
  6 1351 Michelle Adams WMU   9.650   9.750   9.625   9.400  38.425
  7 1364 Kayla Weber WMU   9.700   9.475   9.800   8.775  37.750
  8 1357 Miya Dotson WMU   9.625   9.625   8.775   9.400  37.425
  9  404 Joyce Li Yale   9.500   9.075   9.150   9.275  37.000
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